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Women / XG / 7-10
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brennan Foster772
Perpetual Motion Wbr

9.050 9.050 9.5508.550 36.200
2 5T 3 1 1 

1 

Marcie Wait779
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.850 9.200 9.3008.050 35.400
4T 1 7T 4 2 

2 

Faith McAdam801
TAGS EP

9.000 9.100 9.4507.550 35.100
3 2T 11 3 3T

3T

Kylie Mclenighan802
TAGS EP

9.100 8.600 8.9008.500 35.100
1 10 4 9 3T

3T

Kennedy Martinson761
TCT

8.400 9.100 8.7008.850 35.050
8 2T 1 10T 5 

5 

Sarah Bishop745
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.700 9.100 9.5007.650 34.950
6T 2T 10 2 6 

6 

Sophia Lentz776
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.850 8.500 9.0508.300 34.700
4T 11 6 6T 7 

7 

Ashlyn Macoskey708
Flips

8.700 8.800 8.7008.450 34.650
6T 8T 5 10T 8 

8 

Ellie Carruth724
TCT

8.300 8.300 9.2008.650 34.450
10 12 2 5 9 

9 

Jada Plucinak762
TCT

8.350 8.800 9.0508.050 34.250
9 8T 7T 6T 10 

10 

Anna Manlapaz817
TAGS S

8.050 9.050 9.0508.000 34.150
11 5T 9 6T 11 

11 

Isabella Bailey743
Perpetual Motion Wbr

7.900 8.900 8.5007.350 32.650
12 7 12 12 12 

12 
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